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Rio Rancho Area Economy Dashboard
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1. Rio Rancho Single Family Housing Permit 
Monthly Averages and 2012 YTD 

2004-2006 Average 

1985-2011 (Excl. 2004-2006) 

2012 

Source:  City of Rio Rancho 
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2. Monthly Unemployment Rate 

Spread U.S. v. ABQ U.S. 

Albuquerque MSA New Mexico 
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3.  Changing GRT Composition 
(General Fund) 

Construction Sector Retail Sector 

Services Sector 
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4.  Rio Rancho Foreclosure-Related Activity 

Source:  RealtyTrac. CAUTION: For 
indicative purposes only. 

5. FY12 Year to Date General Fund Revenue 
As of August 31, 2012 

 5,000,000 
 4,500,000
 4,000,000
 3,500,000
 3,000,000
 2,500,000
 2,000,000
 1,500,000
 1,000,000

 500,000
 -

Total: $195,201; (+2.7%) 

Over Est.: 
Below Est: $16,638 Over Est.: 
$144,437 (+7.9%) $195,201 
(-3.4%) (+2.7% ) 

-$500,000 -$400,000 -$300,000 -$200,000 -$100,000 $0 $100,000 $200,000 

Health Care and Social Assistance 

Manufacturing 

Medical Distribution 

Utilities 

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 

Food Distribution 

Accommodation and Food Services 

Unclassified Establishments 

OTHER 

Other Services (except Pub. Serv) 

Wholesale 

Educational Services 

Finance and Insurance 

Retail 

Information and Cultural Industries 

Professional, Scientific and Technical Services 

Construction 

6.  September Total GRT Distribution:  
Dollar Change compared to FY12 

GRT 

YTD Actual YTD Budget 

Property Tax Other Revenues 

9/25/2012 


